Race Date
September 30, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 25

8297 Whitney Anderson
8318 Elizabeth Ehrhardt
8327 Liv Hatch

8295 Anika Anderson
8329 Meredith Isley

8309 Angela Coulopoulos
8322 Ani Gilliana
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Team - Lake Central
Team Score (places): 80

8148 Addison Roth
8143 Chloe Neal

8150 Mackenzie Smith
8132 Brigid Crowley
8152 Nicole Vollrath
8130 Sydney Churilla
8153 Marie Weber
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Team - Crown Point
Team Score (places): 92

8056 Nadia Brumbaugh
8071 Destiny Lopez
8082 Everly Pycraft
8075 Avery Moore

8086 Genevieve St. Clair
8077 Jane Myres

8089 Ashley Wallace
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Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places): 92

8020 Ali Sierazy

8012 Jessica Martin
8023 Allison Van Kley
8010 Payton Leady
8022 Madison Trumbo
8018 Alex Reed

8009 Lauren Kroft
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:21.7
FR 1 1 18:42.3 18:42.3 0:00.0
SR 2 3 19:10.1 37:52.4 0:27.7
SR 5 8 19:33.9 57:26.4 0:51.6
SR 6 14 19:34.2  1:17:00.7 0:51.9
JR 11 25 19:48.1  1:36:48.9 1:05.8
SR (15) (40) 20:07.3  1:56:56.3 1:25.0
JR (20) (60) 20:28.8  2:17:25.1 1:46.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:09.0
SR 10 10 19:46.1 19:46.1 0:00.0
FR 13 23 19:48.3 39:34.5 0:02.2
JR 17 40 20:15.3 59:49.8 0:29.2
FR 19 59 20:24.8  1:20:14.7 0:38.7
SR 21 80 20:30.3  1:40:45.1 0:44.2
SR (25) (105) 20:37.2 2:01:22.3 0:51.1
SR (29) (134) 20:58.5  2:22:20.9 1:12.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:17.0
SR 4 4 19:28.8 19:28.8 0:00.0
SR 9 13 19:43.5 39:12.4 0:14.6
FR 22 35 20:30.5 59:42.9 1:01.6
SO 27 62 20:43.3  1:20:26.3 1:14.4
FR 30 92 20:58.7  1:41:25.0 1:29.8
JR (32) (124) 21:27.1  2:02:52.2 1:58.2
FR (36) (160) 21:34.3  2:24:26.5 2:05.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:17.8
SR 7 7 19:40.5 19:40.5 0:00.0
FR 8 15 19:43.3 39:23.8 0:02.8
SO 23 38 20:30.8 59:54.7 0:50.3
SR 26 64 20:40.8 1:20:35.6 1:00.3
SR 28 92 20:53.5  1:41:29.1 1:13.0
SR (37) (129) 21:59.5 2:03:28.6 2:19.0
SO (41) (170) 22:12.8 2:25:41.5 2:32.3
1 09/30/23 10:31:07 AM



Race Date
September 30, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 103

8270 Madisyn Mikels
8276 Hannah Walsh
8265 Briana Krapf

8262 Madilynn Fehiman
8274 Alannah Sweeney
8271 Brooklyn Reed
8266 Kara Krapf
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Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places): 127

8210 Faith Spain
8206 Lila Gillisse

8204 Caitlyn Carnes
8209 Natalie Poston
8205 Margaret Conner
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Team - Michigan City
Team Score (places): 225

8248 Madelyn Parry

8251 Taylor Wilkins

8246 Bailey Chavis

8247 Mia Paloma

8250 Barnes Veronica

8249 Aubrey Temple-Lebuis
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Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 8232 Sophia Shittu
2 8233 Jada Taher

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 DAC Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:28.8
SO 12 12 19:48.1 19:48.1 0:00.0
SR 16 28 20:11.8 40:00.0 0:23.6
JR 18 46 20:23.3  1:00:23.4 0:35.1
FR 24 70 20:33.6  1:20:57.0 0:45.4
JR 33 103 21:27.3  1:42:24.3 1:39.1
SO (34) (137) 21:27.3  2:03:51.7 1:39.1
FR (35) (172) 21:34.2 2:25:25.9 1:46.0
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:56.4
JR 3 3 19:27.1 19:27.1 0:00.0
JR 14 17 19:53.6 39:20.7 0:26.4
JR 31 48 21:04.1  1:00:24.9 1:36.9
JR 39 87 22:07.6  1:22:32.5 2:40.5
JR 40 127 22:09.6  1:44:42.2 2:42.5
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:49.5
SO 43 43 22:37.2 22:37.2 0:00.0
FR 44 87 23:20.3 45:57.5 0:43.0
JR 45 132 24:24.4  1:10:22.0 1:47.2
SO 46 178 31:46.4  1:42:08.5 9:09.2
FR 47 225 31:59.4  2:14:07.9 9:22.1
SR (48) (273) 37:08.7 2:51:16.6 14:31.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO 38 38 22:06.2 22:06.2 0:00.0
SR 42 80 22:24.3 44:30.6 0:18.1
2 09/30/23 10:31:08 AM



